|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 11

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

DENNIS MADSEN

FRANK & CO

FREDERIK & ULRIK

LISBET/KIM HANSEN

HENRIK TANG

K & K SGRENSEN

LAYTH AL-ROBAI

ABDUL RAZEQ PAYENDA MOHAMMAD
TEAM ENSON

CARL ERIK NIELSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 14-08-2024 15:15
Foren. Point
071 4982,440
071 4888,390
242 4856,682
242 4845,205
071 4844,318
049 4843,038
116 4824,386
242 4800,380
049 4789,106
071 4769,369

Side 1/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 12

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

JORGEN LARSEN
KURT NIELSEN

AAGE FAURHOLT
JENS J. OLSEN

NIELS LARSEN
HENRIK L.JENSEN
PER HOLM ARVEDSEN
JOHN MOGENSEN
JESPER DRESLER
JORGEN J. LARSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

148
222
222
222
148
062
222
148
098
148

14-08-2024 15:15

Point

4979,894
4919,846
4847,728
4823,773
4814,868
4744,926
4730,377
4700,260
4678,455
4620,792

Side 2/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 21

2
b

=

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

TEAM RINGSTED

KJELD ANDRESEN

BR EFEKAN RAYHAN
BJARNE JENSEN

PETER MEJDAHL
HAMMEKEN&PEDERSEN
RICHARDT NIELSEN
LARS KRISTENSEN
NIELS P.HANSEN

JOHN JENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

030
151
030
114
009
114
030
114
009
114

14-08-2024 15:15

Point

4790,616
4783,225
4750,447
4680,102
4677,722
4624,585
4618,327
4603,833
4569,240
4546,898

Side 3/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 22

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

JENNY & FREDDI NYGAARD
LARS KARLSON

PETER PEDERSEN

JOHN BREDAHL

TEAM RUSKOV

RACING TEAM CN

OLE NIELSEN

ASGER FREDRIKSEN
CARSTEN PEDERSEN
S@OREN ANDERSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 14-08-2024 15:15
Foren. Point
100 4890,035
012 4792,587
100 4777,299
081 4689,625
081 4673,616
100 4581,091
081 4516,306
081 4481,275
100 4354,159
012 4261,388

Side 4/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 31

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

KLAUS NYGAARD
FLEMMING ANDERSEN
SVEND KARGAARD
TEAM BANG

TOMMY REFFSTRUP
BRIAN PETERSEN

K.J PHILIPSEN

VASYL SAMBORSKYY
ROCKY JESPERSEN
KAJ] ANDERSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

209
209
209
013
209
209
209
209
209
220

14-08-2024 15:15

Point

4828,672
4728,052
4718,665
4712,361
4708,268
4660,486
4639,152
4614,320
4553,315
4548,964

Side 5/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 32

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

TEAM MELDGAARD
MICHAEL TH. LARSEN
KLAUS NISSEN

MICHAEL HANSEN
TORBEN JUHL

HOLGER WITTKE
K.E.KRISTENSEN
GUNTHER ROSTERMUND
S. E. JEPPESEN

JOHNNY PLATH

Mesterskabsresultat 14-08-2024 15:15
Foren. Point
070 4959,918
227 4930,954
070 4885,319
227 4876,425
070 4858,835
227 4855,846
227 4835,066
070 4767,000
070 4759,114
070 4722,968

Side 6/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 33

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

TOMMY GYDESEN

BENTE & STEEN

NIELS HANSEN

FAHD DAHHAM FAZA SEGHAYER
JOHN MADSEN

ERIK DYBDAHL

HERLUF JJRGENSEN

CHR. CHRISTENSEN

WALID SHAMRI

KHALED HUSSEIN

Mesterskabsresultat 14-08-2024 15:15
Foren. Point
055 4894,794
055 4879,293
055 4860,627
055 4834,363
055 4823,858
055 4788,274
055 4692,953
055 4630,120
055 4460,887
055 4369,961

Side 7/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 35

r.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
LEIF NIELSEN

FRANK JENSEN
BJARNE & SUSANNE
TORBEN MORTENSEN
ANDERS BO BR@BECH
K. A. HANSEN

JESPER JUNGL@W
JENSEN & M@LLER
MAX JENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

046
046
046
153
017
073
046
046
153
154

14-08-2024 15:15

Point

4993,948
4932,424
4819,107
4814,197
4813,611
4762,358
4732,452
4657,830
4648,559
4602,357

Side 8/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 41

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

KASPER & VIGGO

TEAM CARSTENSEN

EJLER HANSEN

B. OG P. THOMSEN

JENS P. ENEVOLDSEN

TEAM NICOLAISEN

LARS F. HANSEN

FAMILIEN NISSEN

IB ROSAGER

TONNESEN & CHRISTENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat 14-08-2024 15:15
Foren. Point
144 4881,008
207 4858,637
144 4803,472
111 4765,549
111 4712,031
207 4704,324
111 4701,610
207 4687,773
207 4680,217
111 4648,883

Side 9/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 42

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

E. & M. RASMUSSEN

MICHAEL & SGREN
JAN&FREDERIK STEEN HANSEN
ANN & FLEMMING

VIVI & H. HANSEN

CARSTEN LINDHART

ARNE SKOV

JOHN CONRADSEN

ARNE KILDEGAARD

JACEK TRZASKOWSKI

Mesterskabsresultat 14-08-2024 15:15
Foren. Point
156 4976,209
156 4888,157
028 4878,359
028 4852,562
028 4822,170
156 4714,662
028 4684,368
027 4659,477
156 4436,287
028 4421,714

Side 10/17



g Mesterskabsresultat 14-08-2024 15:15

aB

Mellemdistance Sport

Sektion 52
Nr. Slag Foren. Point
1 NIELS BECH NYGAARD 113 4934,062
2 PETER JACOBSEN 019 4908,062
3 FLEMMING NIELSEN 019 4862,203
4 KNUD BAUER 127 4840,456
5 JENS P.PEDERSEN 031 4830,359
6 ELMEDIN HRKOVIC 113 4828,765
7 BJARNE BORRESEN 127 4810,795
8 BJARNE STRASZEK 127 4762,835
9 JENS EMIL POULSEN 031 4749,951
10 GUNNAR VEJLGARD 031 4660,746

Side 11/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 53

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

S&G THOWSEN
TEAM KROGEN
CLAUS WORMSTRUP
OLE JOHANSEN
ARNE PORSMOSE
ALLAN SVENDSEN
PALLE SANDERHOFF
BENT ANDERSEN
BJARNE E. JENSEN
S@OREN ANDERSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

086
086
068
128
026
068
086
068
086
086

14-08-2024 15:15

Point

4954,339
4950,652
4934,475
4867,017
4816,426
4812,818
4807,752
4737,559
4736,160
4735,590

Side 12/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 54

=

r.

cwvwoo~NOOUL, WN PP

Slag

J@RGEN JUUL
HANS-J@RN THOMSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

CLAUS HENRIKSEN
LASSE LINDSTR@M

M. & C. HANSEN
KLAUS POULSEN
HENRIK STZAHR

KARL CHRISTENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

034
074
074
053
074
023
034
053
074
034

14-08-2024 15:15

Point

4963,558
4940,093
4901,953
4885,473
4882,817
4854,197
4849,291
4838,854
4837,984
4798,521

Side 13/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 60

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

LAUGE BAK

KIM HOGEDAL
KLAUS HANSEN
DORIT & JAN P.
LENE & MOGENS
SOREN KRISTENSEN
KARIN & JOHN
HANS K. HOGEDAL
CONNI OG PREBEN
HANNE & KNUD

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

066
170
170
216
170
066
075
170
075
066

14-08-2024 15:15

Point

4935,456
4933,756
4898,487
4890,776
4876,033
4872,986
4845,138
4841,130
4836,973
4830,419

Side 14/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 61

r.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

JORGEN KRIEGBAUM
NIELS & BENTE
MSM

OLE P. & SONNER
LARS HANSEN
FAMILIEN HARRIG
BRIAN DALSGAARD
MORTEN JENSEN
JAKOB NOE

OLE MADSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

180
224
190
224
224
190
224
190
224
190

14-08-2024 15:15

Point

4967,219
4935,374
4918,652
4902,441
4886,531
4868,031
4818,483
4799,149
4797,638
4735,939

Side 15/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 62

2
=

cwvwoo~NOOUTE, WN PR T

=

Slag

BJARNE NIELSEN
LINDA GRAVERSEN
THORKILD PEDERSEN
CARL MARIUS ABERG
ULLA & RENE R@NN
BRDR. NIELSEN

LEIF TONNING

EVALD JENSEN
IOUNUT TITIREZ
CLAUS JENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

Foren.

172
076
172
172
232
172
232
076
232
232

14-08-2024 15:15

Point

4959,513
4909,591
4884,728
4880,508
4876,298
4741,674
4733,314
4657,272
3779,501
3316,108

Side 16/17



|

aB

Mellemdistance Sport
Sektion 63

Nr.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

PER E. PEDERSEN

JENS & FRANS

M. M. CHRISTENSEN

JESPER PEDERSEN

NIELS J. ULLITS

HERLUF NIELSEN

FLEMMING LARSEN
KR.E.CHRISTENSEN

BRIAN WESTERGAARD PEDERSEN
INGER & JORN

Mesterskabsresultat 14-08-2024 15:15
Foren. Point
182 4956,080
025 4883,522
217 4800,469
126 4794,715
182 4794,007
025 4789,579
025 4785,512
196 4777,981
215 4777,041
182 4763,504

Side 17/17



